
Updated July 31, 2008

List of Participants

Hadron Collider Physics Symposium 2008
May 27-31, 2008

Eagle Ridge Resort and Spa – Galena, Illinois – U.S.A.

tadams@hep.fsu.eduFlorida State University1. Todd Adams

aapresya@physics.purdue.eduPurdue University2. Artur Apresyan

stephanie.beauceron@cern.chCERN3. Stephanie Beauceron

gregorio@fnal.govLPNHE, Paris4. Gregorio Bernardi

ilija@hep.ucl.ac.ukUniversity College London5. Ilija Bizjak

ibloch@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory6. Ingo Bloch

bourilkov@phys.ufl.eduUniversity of Florida7. Dimitri Bourilkov

oleg.brandt@ccc.ox.ac.ukUniversity of Oxford8. Oleg Brandt

gusbroo@nevis.columbia.eduColumbia University9. Gustaaf Brooijmans

gerhard.buchalla@lmu.deLudwig-Maximiliäns Universitat, München10. Gerhard Buchalla

burkett@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory11. Kevin Burkett

jcalln1@uic.eduUniversity of Illinois, Chicago12. Jeremy Callner

j.campbell@physics.gla.ac.ukUniversity of Glasgow13. John Campbell

bcasey@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory14. Brendan Casey

sc123@cosmo.nyu.eduNew York University15. Spencer Chang

vchetl1@uic.eduUniversity of Illinois, Chicago16. Vasundhara Chetluru

catutza@lpnhe.in2p3.frLPNHE, Paris17. Catalin Ciobanu

djcox@ucdavis.eduUniversity of California, Davis18. David Cox

denisovd@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory19. Dmitri Denisov

dobrzynski@llr.in2p3.frNational Scientific Research Centre / IN2P320. Ludwik Dobrzynski

drutskoy@physics.uc.eduUniversity of Cincinnati21. Alexey Drutskoy

ellis@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory22. Keith Ellis

daniel@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory23. V. Daniel Elvira

enari@fnal.govBrown University24. Yuji Enari

f.filthaut@science.ru.nlRadboud University Nijmegen25. Frank Filthaut

Page 1



rforrest@physics.ucdavis.eduUniversity of California, Davis26. Rob Forrest

afreitas@pitt.eduUniversity of Pittsburgh27. Ayres Freitas

fgarb@physics.ucsb.eduUniversity of California, Santa Barbara28. Ford Garberson

paolo.giubellino@to.infn.itINFN, Torino29. Paolo Giubellino

douglasg@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory30. Douglas Glenzinski

dgreen@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory31. Daniel Green

mhartz@fnal.govUniversity of Pittsburgh32. Mark Hartz

ann.heinson@ucr.eduUniversity of California, Riverside33. Ann Heinson

thrynova@mail.cern.chCERN34. Tetiana Hryn'ova

hughes@mps.ohio-state.eduOhio State University35. Richard Hughes

iashvili@buffalo.eduSUNY at Buffalo36. Ia Iashvili

sergo@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory37. Sergo Jindariani

ykkim@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory38. Young-Kee Kim

kirby@fnal.govNorthwestern University39. Michael Kirby

takanori.kohno@cern.chCERN40. Takanori Kono

gulum@nikhef.nlNIKHEF41. Paul Kuijer

eric.laenen@nikhef.nlNIKHEF/ University of Amsterdam42. Eric Laenen

bruno.lenzi@cern.chCEA Saclay43. Bruno Lenzi

chl56@pitt.eduUniversity of Pittsburgh44. Chunlei Liu

wolfgang.mader@cern.chTechnical University Dresden45. Wolfgang Mader

luca.malgeri@cern.chCERN46. Luca Malgeri

fabio.maltoni@uclouvain.beUniversite Catholique de Louvain, Belgium47. Fabio Maltoni

mantovani@pg.infn.it48. Giancarlo Mantovani

smaruyama@ucdavis.eduUniversity of California49. Sho Maruyama

kajari.mazumdar@cern.chTata Institute50. Kajari Mazumdar

monteil@in2p3.frLPC Universite Blaise Pascal  / IN2P351. Stephane Monteil

mont@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory52. Hugh E. Montgomery

nagai@fnal.govUniversity of Tsukuba53. Yoshikazu Nagai

knagano@post.kek.jpKEK54. Kunihiro Nagano

kojin@fnal.govUniversity of Tsukuba55. Koji Nakamura

neu@fnal.govUniversity of Pennsylvania56. Christopher Neu

misery@triumf.caTRIUMF57. John N. Ng

nurse@fnal.govUniversity College London58. Emily Nurse

Page 2



michelle@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory59. Pier Oddone

oksuzian@fnal.govUniversity of Florida60. Iuri Oksuzian

parksb@mps.ohio-state.eduThe Ohio State University61. Brandon Parks

maxim@lepp.cornell.eduCornell University62. Maxim Perelstein

perez.ce@pucp.edu.pePontificia Universidad Catolica del Peru63. Carlos Eugenio Perez

piperov@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory64. Stefan Piperov

ruth@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory65. Ruth Pordes

batbold@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory66. Batbold Sanghi

asarti@lnf.infn.itINFN / LNF67. Alessio Sarti

akira.shibata@nyu.eduNew York University68. Akira Shibata

maiko.takahashi@cern.chImperial College London69. Maiko Takahashi

derek.teaney@gmail.comState University of New York, Stony Brook70. Derek Teaney

jpt@hep.ph.bham.ac.ukUniversity of Birmingham71. Juergen Thomas

paul.tipton@yale.eduYale University72. Paul Tipton

tonel@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory73. Diego Tonelli

m.vanleeuwen1@uu.nlUtrecht University74. Marco Van Leeuwen

pierre.vanmechelen@ua.ac.beUniversiteit Antwerpen75. Pierre Van Mechelen

takayuki@fnal.govOsaka City University76. Takayuki Wakisaka

sahal@fnal.gov Northwestern University77. Sahal Yacoob

eikoyu@fnal.govFermi National Accelerator Laboratory78. Shin-Shan Yu

dieter.zeppenfeld@kit.eduUniversity of Karlsruhe79. Dieter Zeppenfeld

Page 3


